10GPlus Cat6A Shielded Patchcord
 Datasheet: GD056534v18
© Brand-Rex 2017 Page 1 of 3 www.brand-rex.com
APPLICATION
The Brand-Rex Augmented Category 6 patchcords give the optimum performance when used as part of the Brand-Rex 10GPlus
cabling system.  The low profile boots design makes these patchcords an excellent choice for higher density blade connectivity.
The 10GPlus cabling system is comprised of high performance cables and connectivity which not only provide a reliable platform
for all of today’s network applications, but is also designed to future-proof networks for the emerging, new, higher speed

clip can be purchases separately (Brand-Rex ref:-MMCPCCHB00z Where z => 1 = Red, 4 = Blue, 5 =
Green, 6 =Yellow).
PART NUMBER BREAKDOWN
Boot 2 Colour: 8 = Grey
Boot 1 Colour: 8 = Grey
Group:    AC6PC = Cat6A Patchcord
AC6PCGaaa-b88ccc
Length (Standard): 010 = 1m
  020 = 2m
  030 = 3m
  050 = 5m
Other lengths available on
request up to 60m (permanent
link limitation)
Cord Type:  G =  Generic
Cable Colour (STD): 1 = Red
  4 = Blue
  5 = Green
  6 = Yellow
  8 = Grey
Non-STD cable colours are
available upon request.
Specialty Tag:  H = Halogen free
  B = Blade server compatible
  S = Solid
10GPlus Cat6A Shielded Patchcord
 Datasheet: GD056534v18
© Brand-Rex 2017 Page 3 of 3 www.brand-rex.com
MATERIALS
 PC UL94 V0 rated plastics throughout body
 Plated Phosphor Bronze Screen
 Polypropylene Cable Boot
CABLE FIRE PERFORMANCE
 Fire Safety rating to IEC 60332-1-2
 Acid Gas Emissions to IEC 60754-2
 Smoke Index to IEC 61034
TYPICAL APPLICATIONS
 Wall and Multi User Outlets
 Patch Panel and CPs